YemnioHaT U-19
2016/17 18- Typ, MaTy Nel121

CyboTa, 01.04.2017, 13:00, "Konoc", lonnHcbka. 14°C. Inagadi: 200

PK 3IPKA

«3ipka» KponnBHULILKUIA

43
51
39
63
85
97
49
70

MepnBenes Mapk

Kyues €sreH (K)

Mauveniok Aptem

Masnok Knpunio
XonopyeHko MykuTa
JHicTpsaHCbKM OnekcaHap
XpyneHko OnekcaHap
KnovaH Bnagucnas

56 binoyc Ceprin

45 3amypeHko lNMaBno
71 Jle ApTem
3anacHi

88 CtenaHuoB borgaH

37
80
72
47
90
91

Kacimos OMuTpo
KpyTiH Makcum
JlonyweHko Irop
KonbuyH Munnn
MpagyHeub Bagum
bo3garaH'aH Muxanno

TpeHep
bigHeHko PycnaH

ApbiTp:

OcayneHko OMUTpO
AcucteHT 1:

KoxypiHa KaTepuHa
ACUCTEHT 2:

XynoskoB OnekcaHap
4-v apbiTp:

Moniwyk Makcum
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
LLleB4eHKO Banepin

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

BepTen Bnagncnas
KoHonna KOxum
YaroseLb EBreHin
MaTe tOpin
3anopoLLeHKo AHApIN
fkimeub Bonognmunp
Kawyk Onekcin

Yex Makcum

9 KyJsakoB AHZpIN

10 Xavaes Mypag (K)

11 Ky3sbmeHKo Bnagncnas

o NOoOuUu B~ WN -

3anacHi

12 Pym'aHues Ceprin

13 NyTpa lnng

14 Maeniw OmMuTpin

15 MenivyeHko Knpuno
16 AHApyLEeHKO MaKcum
17 Kpwucbkis OMnTpo

18 AnaH4yk AHAOpii

TpeHep
LWnweHko Ceprin
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«3ipKa» KponuBHULbKNI

63 MNasnok Kupusno

49 XpyneHko OnekcaHap
80 KpyTiH Makcum

56 binoyc Ceprin

47 KosibuyH Muann

97 OHicTpsaHCbKMA OnekcaHap

97 OHicTpsaHCbKMA OnekcaHap
37 Kacimos IMnTpO

45 3amypeHkKo laBno
91 bo3paraH'saH Muxanno

51 Kyues €BreH
72 NlonyweHko Irop

85 XooopyeHko MuknTa

71 JleB ApTem

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N
N

N

1:3
3
9

26'
27"
34
45+1"
49'
56
60’
62'
69'
72!
75'
78'
78'
79'
82'

85'

®

N
N
N

N

N

«WaxTap» [loHeubK

3 YaroBseub EBreHin

9 KynakoB AHApin

7 Kawwyk Onekcin

10 Xa4vaeB Mypan

17 Kpucbkis OMunTpo

9 KynakoB AHApin

16 AHgpyuweHko Makcum
7 Kawwyk Onekcin

13 MyTpsa lnna

8 Yex Makcum
15 MeniveHko Knpuso

6 Skimeub Bonognmunp
18 AnaH4yK AHOpIN

11 Ky3bmeHko Bragucnas

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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